
Licensed to Just in Time Racing - Contractor License      HY-TEK's Meet Manager 

           MacArthur Generals Track & Field Invitational - 4/5/2014             

                                   4/5/2014                                     

                                    Results                                     

  

Event 1  Boys Distance Medley 

========================================================================= 

    School                                               Seed     Finals  

========================================================================= 

Finals 

  1 Massapequa  'A'                                             11:08.62   

     1) Tim Woods 12                    2) nicholas uterano 12             

     3) tim eng 11                      4) Aidan Smith 10                  

  2 Bay Shore  'A'                                              11:13.68   

  3 Bay Shore  'B'                                              11:15.26   

  4 MacArthur  'A'                                              11:45.35   

  5 Great Neck North  'A'                                       12:15.98   

  6 Plainview  'A'                                              12:17.59   

  7 Wheatley  'A'                                               12:32.26   

  8 MacArthur  'B'                                              12:54.29   

  9 Wyandanch  'A'                                              13:53.56   

 -- East Meadow  'A'                                                 DNF   

  

Event 3  Boys 400 Meter Hurdles 

============================================================================ 

    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  H# 

============================================================================ 

  1 Ja'Saun Young             12 Freeport                          60.88   1  

  2 Joe Bongiovi              12 Seaford                           61.25   1  

  3 William Claxton           11 Smithtown Ea                      62.50   1  

  4 Isaiah Williams           11 Freeport                          62.69   1  

  5 Ethan Carpenter           11 Smithtown Ea                      62.99   1  

  6 Nicholas Vazquez          10 Wheatley                          63.77   1  

  7 Justin Ortega             10 Bay Shore                         64.40   2  

  8 Matthew Markowski         10 Hicksville                        64.84   3  

  9 David Tung                12 Port Washing                      65.21   2  

 10 Late Registration  4         Team  A                           65.98   3  

 11 Anish Mohile              10 Lynbrook                          67.68   3  

 12 Jeshurun Colon             9 Freeport                          67.74   2  

 13 Aaron Duncan              10 Hempstead                         68.42   2  

 14 Tyler Gregory             12 Wyandanch                         68.44   2  

 15 brian walker              11 Massapequa                        68.56   3  

 16 Tom Epp                   10 MacArthur                         69.88   2  

 17 Matt Jao                  10 Hicksville                        70.06   3  

 18 Nikolas Sgaraglio         10 Hicksville                        71.62   3  

 19 Tom Fullerton             12 Bay Shore                         72.01   4  

 20 Cole Lauer                12 Division Ave                      72.16   4  

 21 Jonathan Gao               9 Great Neck N                      72.60   5  

 22 Patrick Gao                9 Great Neck N                      73.30   4  

 23 Nicholas Kasin            10 Massapequa                        75.56   4  

 24 Marc Levine               10 Lynbrook                          75.77   4  

 25 Erik Simon                11 Plainview                         79.85   5  

 26 Eric Vasquez               9 Great Neck N                    1:21.64   4  

 27 Nick Calto                 9 Great Neck N                    1:25.12   5  

 28 Andrew Mott                9 Island Trees                    1:28.13   5  

  

Event 5  Boys 3200 Meter Run 

========================================================================= 

    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  

========================================================================= 

  1 Leo Potters               12 Port Washing                    9:58.81   

  2 Joe Miller                12 Seaford                        10:09.74   

  3 Noah White                12 Port Washing                   10:44.66   



  4 Ryan Clifford             11 MacArthur                      10:48.70   

  5 Matt Green                11 Seaford                        11:11.27   

  6 Matthew Weinstein          9 Great Neck N                   11:15.00   

  7 Garrett Bracht            11 Smithtown Ea                   11:30.50   

  8 Michael Rubin             10 Plainview                      11:36.43   

  9 Ryan Kerin                10 Plainview                      11:41.02   

 10 Nicholas Rice             10 St. Dominic                    12:00.93   

 11 Gabe Besada               10 Wheatley                       12:11.64   

 12 Joey DiNatale             10 MacArthur                      12:43.74   

  

Event 7  Boys 100 Meter Dash 

============================================================================ 

    Name                    Year School                  Seed    Prelims  H# 

============================================================================ 

Preliminaries 

  1 D'Monte Woody             11 Freeport                          11.53q  8  

  2 marc silverman            12 Massapequa                        11.54q  1  

  3 Shane Harris              11 Smithtown Ea                      11.67q  5  

  4 Tim Gibson                10 East Meadow                       11.87q  8  

  5 Mark Livshin              11 Port Washing                      12.01q  1  

  6 Damien Sanders            12 East Meadow                       12.02q  7  

  7 Malik White               12 Baldwin                           12.03   2  

  8 Diamon Jackson            11 Freeport                          12.09   1  

  9 Oliver Hendricks           9 Bay Shore                         12.27   4  

 10 David Lin                 12 East Meadow                       12.29   7  

 11 Malik Hardy               12 Wyandanch                         12.32   2  

 12 Justin Hatzelman          12 East Meadow                       12.34   6  

 13 Odane Artwell             10 Hempstead                         12.36   5  

 14 John Welsh                10 Baldwin                           12.38   8  

 15 Deronne Lawrence          12 Wyandanch                         12.39   4  

 15 Dan Springsteen           11 Lynbrook                          12.39   5  

 17 Wayne Cunningham          12 Freeport                          12.40   7  

 17 Matthew Rosa              10 Wyandanch                         12.40   6  

 17 Lovedeep Singh            12 Hicksville                        12.40   1  

 20 Leon Allen                12 Wyandanch                         12.41   3  

 21 Siaori Stewart            12 Division Ave                      12.43   4  

 22 William Tulloch           10 Baldwin                           12.44   8  

 23 malik russell             12 Hempstead                         12.49   4  

 24 Adam Patel                10 Hicksville                        12.53   2  

 25 Kenneth Hoursey           10 Baldwin                           12.54   4  

 26 Jake Healy                11 East Meadow                       12.58   1  

 27 Raymond Bosques           12 Baldwin                           12.59   5  

 28 Marcel Smiley             11 Freeport                          12.65   4  

 29 Kevin Cribbin             11 Lynbrook                          12.72   7  

 30 Frank Porcelli            10 Seaford                           12.80   7  

 31 Faiz Ahmed                12 Hicksville                        12.83   3  

 32 Ariel Gidon               11 Great Neck N                      12.85   8  

 33 Andrew Spagnuolo          12 Hicksville                        12.93   8  

 33 Darius Meadors            12 Hempstead                         12.93   5  

 35 Temple Hyman               9 East Meadow                       12.97   2  

 36 Noah Craig                11 Bay Shore                         12.99   6  

 37 Danny Martinez            12 Hicksville                        13.04   7  

 38 Aarij Zubair               9 East Meadow                       13.06   2  

 39 Corey Dender              12 Plainview                         13.23   3  

 40 Shane Knipe               11 Lynbrook                          13.24   6  

 41 Saybien Barron             9 Hempstead                         13.25   3  

 42 Jacob Kaypour              9 Port Washing                      13.26   6  

 43 Eric Tran                 10 Hicksville                        13.30   3  

 44 Malcolm Burwell            9 Hempstead                         13.34   5  

 45 Gardy Millien              9 Baldwin                           13.48   1  

 46 Sardis Anang              10 Hempstead                         14.35   6  

 -- Simeon Eato               12 Bay Shore                            FS   3  

  



Event 7  Boys 100 Meter Dash 

========================================================================= 

    Name                    Year School               Prelims     Finals  

========================================================================= 

Finals 

  1 Shane Harris              11 Smithtown Ea           11.67      11.38   

  2 marc silverman            12 Massapequa             11.54      11.41   

  3 D'Monte Woody             11 Freeport               11.53      11.45   

  4 Tim Gibson                10 East Meadow            11.87      11.72   

  5 Damien Sanders            12 East Meadow            12.02      11.93   

  6 Mark Livshin              11 Port Washing           12.01      12.06   

Preliminaries 

  7 Malik White               12 Baldwin                12.03              

  8 Diamon Jackson            11 Freeport               12.09              

  9 Oliver Hendricks           9 Bay Shore              12.27              

 10 David Lin                 12 East Meadow            12.29              

 11 Malik Hardy               12 Wyandanch              12.32              

 12 Justin Hatzelman          12 East Meadow            12.34              

 13 Odane Artwell             10 Hempstead              12.36              

 14 John Welsh                10 Baldwin                12.38              

 15 Deronne Lawrence          12 Wyandanch              12.39              

 15 Dan Springsteen           11 Lynbrook               12.39              

 17 Wayne Cunningham          12 Freeport               12.40              

 17 Matthew Rosa              10 Wyandanch              12.40              

 17 Lovedeep Singh            12 Hicksville             12.40              

 20 Leon Allen                12 Wyandanch              12.41              

 21 Siaori Stewart            12 Division Ave           12.43              

 22 William Tulloch           10 Baldwin                12.44              

 23 malik russell             12 Hempstead              12.49              

 24 Adam Patel                10 Hicksville             12.53              

 25 Kenneth Hoursey           10 Baldwin                12.54              

 26 Jake Healy                11 East Meadow            12.58              

 27 Raymond Bosques           12 Baldwin                12.59              

 28 Marcel Smiley             11 Freeport               12.65              

 29 Kevin Cribbin             11 Lynbrook               12.72              

 30 Frank Porcelli            10 Seaford                12.80              

 31 Faiz Ahmed                12 Hicksville             12.83              

 32 Ariel Gidon               11 Great Neck N           12.85              

 33 Andrew Spagnuolo          12 Hicksville             12.93              

 33 Darius Meadors            12 Hempstead              12.93              

 35 Temple Hyman               9 East Meadow            12.97              

 36 Noah Craig                11 Bay Shore              12.99              

 37 Danny Martinez            12 Hicksville             13.04              

 38 Aarij Zubair               9 East Meadow            13.06              

 39 Corey Dender              12 Plainview              13.23              

 40 Shane Knipe               11 Lynbrook               13.24              

 41 Saybien Barron             9 Hempstead              13.25              

 42 Jacob Kaypour              9 Port Washing           13.26              

 43 Eric Tran                 10 Hicksville             13.30              

 44 Malcolm Burwell            9 Hempstead              13.34              

 45 Gardy Millien              9 Baldwin                13.48              

 46 Sardis Anang              10 Hempstead              14.35              

 -- Simeon Eato               12 Bay Shore                FS               

  

Event 9  Boys 400 Meter Dash 

============================================================================ 

    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  H# 

============================================================================ 

Finals 

  1 Tyshawn Harris            12 Baldwin                           52.96   1  

  2 Malik Jones               11 Wyandanch                         53.43   1  

  3 Ralph Cordeu              10 Baldwin                           54.05   2  

  4 Philip Sellitto           11 Island Trees                      54.53   1  



  5 Yardley Pierre-Louis      10 Hempstead                         55.01   2  

  6 Zachary Laurore           12 Baldwin                           55.69   1  

  7 Patrick Teese             11 Smithtown Ea                      55.81   2  

  8 Rashad Tucker              9 Freeport                          56.25   1  

  9 Kensley Pierre-Louis      10 Hempstead                         56.54   3  

 10 David Shirley             11 Port Washing                      56.56   3  

 11 Christopher Thai          11 Division Ave                      56.61   4  

 12 josiah haynes             11 Hempstead                         56.74   2  

 13 Jordan Brown               9 Freeport                          57.02   2  

 14 John Correa                9 East Meadow                       57.29   4  

 15 Peter Vo                  11 East Meadow                       57.41   3  

 16 Will Teneriello           10 East Meadow                       57.81   4  

 17 Jeffrey Reyes             10 Bay Shore                         58.20   1  

 18 Brian Galligan            12 Seaford                           58.40   5  

 19 Brandin Jones              9 Freeport                          58.47   5  

 20 Kenny Haskell              9 Seaford                           58.56   5  

 21 Tyrese Halls               9 Hempstead                         58.70   3  

 22 Luke Hofbauer             10 Smithtown Ea                      58.71   4  

 23 Maxwell Rutman            10 Port Washing                      58.97   4  

 24 Justin Ramos               9 Freeport                          59.06   2  

 25 Chris Delgado             11 East Meadow                       59.50   7  

 26 Jonathan DiMuccio         10 Massapequa                        59.71   6  

 27 Ori Ran                   10 Great Neck N                      60.44   3  

 28 Hafiz Ayuba                9 Hempstead                         60.54   4  

 29 Mike Bottarini            10 Seaford                           60.86   5  

 30 Dovia Foster              12 Freeport                          60.93   3  

 31 Marc Braun                11 Division Ave                      61.53   6  

 32 David Massidas            10 East Meadow                       61.58   6  

 33 Omar Mohamed              10 East Meadow                       61.60   8  

 34 Troy Benson                9 Plainview                         61.82   5  

 35 Sean Sorg                 12 MacArthur                         62.06   6  

 36 Aspyn Palatnick           11 Cold Spring                       62.31   6  

 37 Matt Danielsson           10 Massapequa                        63.51   7  

 38 David Shen                10 Great Neck N                      63.81   7  

 39 Jon Eliassof              10 Plainview                         63.87   6  

 40 Joe Becker                12 Seaford                           64.40   8  

 41 Ross Gillman               9 Plainview                         65.54   8  

 42 Robert Escobar            11 MacArthur                         66.19   7  

 43 Alex Cadavid              11 Division Ave                      66.28   8  

 44 Joe Harold                 9 Bay Shore                         66.76   8  

 45 Joshua Farley              9 Freeport                          67.79   7  

 46 Terryl Cowans              9 Freeport                          68.42   7  

 47 Wilmer Flores              9 East Meadow                       68.54   8  

 -- William Smith             11 St. Dominic                         DNF   5  

  

Event 11  Boys 1600 Meter Run 

============================================================================ 

    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  H# 

============================================================================ 

  1 Matthew Whalen            11 Smithtown Ea                    4:53.00   1  

  2 Aidan Smith               10 Massapequa                      4:54.03   1  

  3 Kevin VanVorst             9 Massapequa                      4:54.73   2  

  4 Gerard Connelly           11 Smithtown Ea                    4:55.18   1  

  5 Andrew Adelhardt          10 Port Washing                    4:55.33   1  

  6 Aaron Siff-Scherr          9 Port Washing                    4:55.74   1  

  7 Anthony Tesoriero         12 Massapequa                      5:05.36   1  

  8 Rob Barracca              12 East Meadow                     5:06.91   1  

  9 Joseph Levine              9 Port Washing                    5:07.34   1  

 10 Brandon Eagle             11 East Meadow                     5:07.60   1  

 11 Matt Ronan                 9 Massapequa                      5:07.65   2  

 12 Devon Drinkwater-Clarke   12 Baldwin                         5:08.27   2  

 13 Jordan Hurt                9 Port Washing                    5:08.49   1  

 14 ben Varnas                10 Seaford                         5:09.75   1  



 15 John Boyzok               10 Smithtown Ea                    5:10.67   2  

 16 Joe Tesoriero             10 Massapequa                      5:10.80   1  

 17 Nick Stankes              11 East Meadow                     5:11.87   1  

 18 Jimmy Caulfield           12 Massapequa                      5:12.38   1  

 19 Matt Dolan                10 MacArthur                       5:14.24   2  

 20 John Musumeci             10 Smithtown Ea                    5:14.66   1  

 21 Brendon Cotto             10 Bay Shore                       5:15.18   1  

 22 Joe Pinto                 12 Massapequa                      5:15.99   1  

 23 Alberto Fernandez         11 East Meadow                     5:16.75   1  

 24 Nolan Carey                9 East Meadow                     5:18.52   2  

 25 Troy Benson                9 Plainview                       5:18.89   2  

 26 Clifford Paret            11 Baldwin                         5:20.56   2  

 27 David Samet               10 MacArthur                       5:20.88   2  

 28 Sam Iryami                10 Plainview                       5:21.71   3  

 29 Matt Blasi                12 Seaford                         5:21.87   2  

 30 Daniel Gilburne           11 Plainview                       5:22.26   2  

 31 Kanji Katayama             9 Port Washing                    5:22.35   2  

 32 Jereck Dobladillo         12 East Meadow                     5:23.25   3  

 33 Neil Shahdadpuri          11 Wheatley                        5:23.29   3  

 34 Rory Owens                 9 Port Washing                    5:24.36   2  

 35 Will Fullerton            12 Bay Shore                       5:25.72   1  

 36 Joseph Adler              10 Smithtown Ea                    5:28.14   2  

 37 Jordan Weinstock          11 Wheatley                        5:28.29   3  

 38 Ben Levy                  10 East Meadow                     5:29.05   2  

 39 Elias Feldman              9 Port Washing                    5:33.24   2  

 40 William Salmon             9 Baldwin                         5:33.90   2  

 41 Late Registration  1         Team  A                         5:35.11   2  

 42 Benjamin O'Brien          11 Port Washing                    5:37.50   2  

 -- Prabhnoor Multani         12 East Meadow                         DNF   1  

  

Event 13  Boys 110 Meter Hurdles 

============================================================================ 

    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  H# 

============================================================================ 

  1 James Burns               12 Port Washing                      15.25   1  

  2 Malik Hinds               11 Bay Shore                         15.59   1  

  3 Isaiah Williams           11 Freeport                          16.87   1  

  4 Ja'Saun Young             12 Freeport                          17.08   1  

  5 William Claxton           11 Smithtown Ea                      17.12   2  

  6 Joe Bongiovi              12 Seaford                           17.26   1  

  7 joe dupkin                11 Massapequa                        17.33   4  

  8 Peter Vo                  11 East Meadow                       17.82   2  

  9 Derrick Sitt              10 Lynbrook                          17.98   2  

 10 Tyler Gregory             12 Wyandanch                         18.12   1  

 11 Danny Martinez            12 Hicksville                        18.74   2  

 12 Michael Aguilar           12 Wyandanch                         18.76   3  

 13 Anish Mohile              10 Lynbrook                          18.82   3  

 14 Justin Ortega             10 Bay Shore                         18.86   2  

 15 Benjamin Lebit            11 Smithtown Ea                      19.34   2  

 16 Marc Levine               10 Lynbrook                          19.42   3  

 17 Thomas DiGregorio         10 Hicksville                        19.50   3  

 18 Troy Hallahan             11 Smithtown Ea                      19.66   3  

 19 Bradley Brown             11 Baldwin                           19.92   4  

 20 Michael Hartcorn           9 East Meadow                       20.32   4  

 21 Jeff Purirojejananen       9 MacArthur                         20.46   4  

 22 Luke Waldron               9 Baldwin                           21.74   4  

 23 Elias Martinez             9 MacArthur                         21.77   5  

 24 Chris Shen                10 Wheatley                          22.13   5  

 25 Erik Simon                11 Plainview                         22.24   5  

 26 Jordan Turner             11 Baldwin                           22.36   3  

  

Event 15  Boys 800 Meter Run 

============================================================================ 



    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  H# 

============================================================================ 

  1 Eugene Lease              11 Island Trees                    2:03.65   1  

  2 Joe Miller                12 Seaford                         2:05.53   1  

  3 Eric Herrmann             11 Smithtown Ea                    2:05.80   1  

  4 Luciano Fiore             11 Bay Shore                       2:05.82   1  

  5 Kevin Atkinson            12 Baldwin                         2:08.64   1  

  6 Eric Melcer               11 Smithtown Ea                    2:11.64   1  

  7 Marius Sidlauskas          9 Smithtown Ea                    2:11.88   2  

  8 Moses Jackson Jr.         12 Baldwin                         2:13.22   2  

  9 Tim Woods                 12 Massapequa                      2:14.31   1  

 10 Michael West              10 Bay Shore                       2:14.75   1  

 11 James Comilang            11 Bay Shore                       2:14.90   2  

 12 Gerard Connelly           11 Smithtown Ea                    2:15.60   1  

 13 Matt Masin                12 Bay Shore                       2:15.76   2  

 14 Jonathan Miranda          11 East Meadow                     2:16.45   2  

 15 Ariel Kadouri             12 Great Neck N                    2:18.75   1  

 16 Late Registration  1         Team  A                         2:19.02   2  

 17 Matthew Blauvelt           9 Smithtown Ea                    2:19.07   2  

 18 David Tung                12 Port Washing                    2:19.17   1  

 19 Jason Mejia               10 Port Washing                    2:20.37   1  

 20 Dovia Foster              12 Freeport                        2:20.56   2  

 21 Konrad Rogowski           12 Massapequa                      2:20.73   1  

 22 Kyle Wrynn                10 East Meadow                     2:23.15   2  

 23 Matthew Johnston          10 Port Washing                    2:24.23   1  

 24 Maurece Miller             9 Wyandanch                       2:24.38   2  

 25 Vakas Akhtar              10 Wheatley                        2:25.11   2  

 26 Jarin Fairclough          12 Baldwin                         2:25.41   2  

 27 Dillon Hanel              12 Wheatley                        2:25.51   1  

 28 Connor Lynn                9 Cold Spring                     2:33.06   2  

  

Event 17  Boys 200 Meter Dash 

============================================================================ 

    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  H# 

============================================================================ 

  1 Shane Harris              11 Smithtown Ea                      22.50   1  

  2 D'Monte Woody             11 Freeport                          23.22   1  

  3 Malik White               12 Baldwin                           23.25   2  

  4 Jaquan Moore              12 Bay Shore                         23.30   3  

  5 brett clarke              11 Massapequa                        23.38   1  

  6 Justin Jones              11 Baldwin                           23.85   3  

  7 Ralph Cordeu              10 Baldwin                           24.10   5  

  8 Matthew Rosa              10 Wyandanch                         24.12   2  

  9 Yardley Pierre-Louis      10 Hempstead                         24.20   1  

 10 Mark Livshin              11 Port Washing                      24.21   2  

 11 Matt Jorgensen            10 Island Trees                      24.25   1  

 12 Nicholas Kalstek          12 MacArthur                         24.26   3  

 12 Moses Fletcher            12 Freeport                          24.26   1  

 14 Rashad Tucker              9 Freeport                          24.38   4  

 15 Deronne Lawrence          12 Wyandanch                         24.40   3  

 16 Chris Nunez-Saunders       9 Baldwin                           24.42   4  

 17 Odane Artwell             10 Hempstead                         24.60   3  

 18 josiah haynes             11 Hempstead                         24.70   5  

 19 Paul An                   11 MacArthur                         24.71   3  

 20 Wayne Cunningham          12 Freeport                          24.73   6  

 20 David Shirley             11 Port Washing                      24.73   7  

 22 Oliver Hendricks           9 Bay Shore                         24.80   6  

 22 Dion Spradley             10 Baldwin                           24.80   4  

 24 Gardy Millien              9 Baldwin                           24.82   7  

 25 John Welsh                10 Baldwin                           24.86   5  

 26 Adam Patel                10 Hicksville                        24.96   5  

 27 Siaori Stewart            12 Division Ave                      25.00   6  

 28 James Irwin               11 Seaford                           25.06   4  



 29 marc silverman            12 Massapequa                        25.14   2  

 30 Rashaun Fowler            11 Freeport                          25.24   6  

 31 Faiz Ahmed                12 Hicksville                        25.36   8  

 32 Lovedeep Singh            12 Hicksville                        25.41   7  

 33 Jevin Wicks                9 Hempstead                         25.62   5  

 34 William Tulloch           10 Baldwin                           25.63   5  

 35 Jordan Brown               9 Freeport                          25.67   8  

 36 Luis Romero                9 Wyandanch                         25.82   2  

 37 Jacob Kaypour              9 Port Washing                      25.87   7  

 38 Marcel Smiley             11 Freeport                          25.93   6  

 38 Tyrese Halls               9 Hempstead                         25.93   4  

 40 Simeon Eato               12 Bay Shore                         25.97   7  

 41 brandon johnson           11 Hempstead                         26.26   6  

 42 Calvin Roger              12 Hicksville                        26.66   8  

 43 Fendly Zephir             10 Wyandanch                         26.92   2  

 44 Malcolm Burwell            9 Hempstead                         26.93   8  

 45 Saybien Barron             9 Hempstead                         26.97   4  

 46 Hafiz Ayuba                9 Hempstead                         26.99   8  

 47 Jason Sexton              11 MacArthur                         27.22   7  

 48 Sardis Anang              10 Hempstead                         28.93   8  

  

Event 20  Boys 4x800 Meter Relay 

========================================================================= 

    School                                               Seed     Finals  

========================================================================= 

  1 Smithtown East  'A'                                          8:37.89   

     1) Matthew Whalen 11               2) Patrick Teese 11                

     3) Eric Melcer 11                  4) Eric Herrmann 11                

  2 Port Washington  'A'                                         8:46.74   

  3 Massapequa  'A'                                              9:10.07   

  4 MacArthur  'A'                                               9:14.14   

  5 Massapequa  'B'                                              9:19.22   

  6 Baldwin  'A'                                                 9:24.65   

            

  

  

Event 23  Boys 4x100 Meter Relay 

============================================================================ 

    School                                            Prelims     Finals  H# 

============================================================================ 

  1 East Meadow  'A'                                    45.04   

     1) David Lin 12                    2) Tim Gibson 10                   

     3) Justin Hatzelman 12             4) Damien Sanders 12  

             

             

             

  2 Port Washington  'A'                                45.14                 

  3 Wyandanch  'A'                                      45.32 

  4 Freeport  'A'                                       46.28 

  5 East Meadow  'B'                                    47.83                

  6 Hempstead  'A'                                      48.88                 

  7 Baldwin  'A'                                        48.89                 

  8 Division Avenue  'A'                                49.24                 

  9 MacArthur  'B'                                      52.13                 

 10 Wyandanch  'C'                                      52.60                 

 11 Cold Spring Harbor  'A'                             52.67                 

 12 Massapequa  'A'                                     54.41                 

 13 MacArthur  'A'                                      59.54                 

 -- Wyandanch  'B'                                        DQ                  

 -- Bay Shore  'A'                                        DQ                  

  

Event 25  Boys 4x400 Meter Relay 

============================================================================ 



    School                                               Seed    Prelims  H# 

============================================================================ 

  1 Baldwin  'A'                                                 3:33.14   1  

     1) Tyshawn Harris 12               2) Malik White 12                  

     3) Kevin Atkinson 12               4) Pascal Bastien 12               

  2 Wyandanch  'A'                                               3:43.09   1  

  3 Hempstead  'A'                                               3:44.17   1  

  4 Massapequa  'A'                                              3:47.95   1  

  5 Freeport  'A'                                                3:48.49   1 

  6 Port Washington  'A'                                         3:59.50   2 

  7 Freeport  'B'                                                4:02.82   2  

  8 East Meadow  'A'                                             4:08.45   1  

  9 Massapequa  'B'                                              4:09.69   2  

 10 Cold Spring Harbor  'A'                                      4:14.45   2  

 11 Division Avenue  'A'                                         4:25.44   2  

  

         

  

Event 27  Boys Shot Put 

=================================================================================== 

    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals            

=================================================================================== 

Finals 

  1 Dominik Orames            10 Smithtown Ea                   42-02.50     12.86m  

  2 Kevin Carboy              11 MacArthur                      41-07.00     12.67m  

  3 Joseph DeSantis           11 MacArthur                      41-06.00     12.64m  

  4 tim gungor                12 Massapequa                     40-01.25     12.22m  

  5 Sharif Hill-Dunning       12 Freeport                       39-02.50     11.95m  

  6 Niamke Davilar            12 Baldwin                        38-06.50     11.74m  

  7 Darius Meadors            12 Hempstead                      38-02.00     11.63m  

  8 Sam Lugo                  11 MacArthur                      37-10.00     11.53m  

  9 jake finklestein          11 Massapequa                     37-01.00     11.30m  

 10 Robert Wertz              11 Smithtown Ea                   36-11.00     11.25m  

 11 Mathew Tyler              12 Hicksville                     36-06.50     11.13m  

 12 Jose Flores               11 Wyandanch                      36-04.50     11.08m  

  

Event 29  Boys Long Jump 

=================================================================================== 

    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals            

=================================================================================== 

  1 Cordell Nix               12 Bay Shore                      21-11.00      6.68m  

  2 Malik Hinds               11 Bay Shore                      21-01.00      6.42m  

  3 Omari Buckmire            12 Bay Shore                      20-03.50      6.18m  

  4 Michael LaMano            12 Smithtown Ea                   19-06.00      5.94m  

  5 Michael Camera            12 Smithtown Ea                   19-02.75      5.86m  

  6 Bradley Pierre            11 Bay Shore                      19-00.75      5.81m  

  7 Alex Wong                 10 East Meadow                    18-02.50      5.54m  

  8 Moses Fletcher            12 Freeport                       18-00.00      5.48m  

  8 Chris Nunez-Saunders       9 Baldwin                        18-00.00      5.48m  

 10 Kamar Harris              11 Wyandanch                      17-11.00      5.46m  

 10 Tyler Agard               11 Wyandanch                      17-11.00      5.46m  

 12 Steven Lopez              11 Port Washing                   17-09.25      5.41m  

 13 Yuji Choi                 12 Port Washing                   17-08.75      5.40m  

 14 Anthony Love               9 East Meadow                    17-07.75      5.37m  

 15 Michael Walsh             12 East Meadow                    17-05.50      5.32m  

 16 Wayne Cunningham          12 Freeport                       17-05.25      5.31m  

 17 Matthew Markowski         10 Hicksville                     17-04.50      5.29m  

 18 Sammy Zhong               11 Great Neck N                   17-04.25      5.28m  

 19 Onkar Singh               12 Hicksville                     17-03.50      5.27m  

 20 Anthony Magliano          12 MacArthur                      17-02.00      5.23m  

 20 Erik Zelaya               11 Freeport                       17-02.00      5.23m  

 22 Ryan Ho                   11 Great Neck N                   17-01.00      5.20m  

 23 Charley Kim               11 Island Trees                   17-00.00      5.18m  



 24 Andrew Kang               12 Lynbrook                       16-11.75      5.17m  

 25 Jeff Purirojejananen       9 MacArthur                      16-09.75      5.12m  

 26 Troy Hallahan             11 Smithtown Ea                   16-09.25      5.11m  

 27 Diamon Jackson            11 Freeport                       16-07.50      5.06m  

 28 Ariel Gidon               11 Great Neck N                   16-02.00      4.92m  

 29 Benjamin Lebit            11 Smithtown Ea                   16-01.00      4.90m  

 30 Brendan Volz              10 Smithtown Ea                   15-05.75      4.71m  

 31 Joseph Enrico             12 Smithtown Ea                   15-02.00      4.62m  

 32 TayQuan Jackson           10 Bay Shore                      14-11.50      4.55m  

  

Event 30  Boys Pole Vault 

=================================================================================== 

    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals            

=================================================================================== 

  1 Rui Cunha                 12 East Meadow                    11-06.00      3.50m  

  2 Liam Ackerman              9 St. Anthony'                  J11-06.00      3.50m  

  3 Anthony Magliano          12 MacArthur                      11-00.00      3.35m  

  4 Matthew Tessar            11 St. Anthony'                   10-06.00      3.20m  

  5 Alex Dempsey              10 MacArthur                       9-00.00      2.74m  

  6 Brian Silhan              10 Bay Shore                      J9-00.00      2.74m  

  6 Steve Flemming            11 MacArthur                      J9-00.00      2.74m  

  8 Dan Amari                  9 East Meadow                     8-00.00      2.43m  

  8 Nick Nocella              10 MacArthur                       8-00.00      2.43m  

  8 Jeff Juarez               12 East Meadow                     8-00.00      2.43m  

  8 Evan Wolff                11 Bay Shore                       8-00.00      2.43m  

  

Event 31  Boys Triple Jump 

=================================================================================== 

    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals            

=================================================================================== 

  1 Omari Buckmire            12 Bay Shore                      46-02.25     14.07m  

  2 Michael Camera            12 Smithtown Ea                   45-07.50     13.90m  

  3 Bradley Pierre            11 Bay Shore                      42-04.50     12.91m  

  4 Matt Neubauer             11 Massapequa                     40-00.75     12.21m  

  5 Alex Wong                 10 East Meadow                    39-04.50     12.00m  

  6 Brendan Volz              10 Smithtown Ea                   38-04.00     11.68m  

  7 Onkar Singh               12 Hicksville                     37-00.00     11.27m  

  8 Andrew Kang               12 Lynbrook                       36-10.50     11.23m  

  9 Jason Russo               10 MacArthur                      36-10.00     11.22m  

 10 Erik Zelaya               11 Freeport                       36-05.75     11.11m  

 11 Ryan Ho                   11 Great Neck N                   36-04.75     11.09m  

 12 Tyler Agard               11 Wyandanch                      36-04.50     11.08m  

  

Event 34  Boys High Jump 

=================================================================================== 

    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals            

=================================================================================== 

  1 Cordell Nix               12 Bay Shore                       5-10.00      1.77m  

  2 Nick O'Malley             10 East Meadow                     5-08.00      1.72m  

  3 Anthony Bonds             10 East Meadow                     5-06.00      1.67m  

  3 Daniel Claxton             9 Smithtown Ea                    5-06.00      1.67m  

  3 Anthony Love               9 East Meadow                     5-06.00      1.67m  

  3 joe dupkin                11 Massapequa                      5-06.00      1.67m  

  7 Alex Turcios              12 Hicksville                      5-04.00      1.62m  

  7 Chris Mason               10 East Meadow                     5-04.00      1.62m  

  9 Jason Russo               10 MacArthur                       5-02.00      1.57m  

  9 Tom Epp                   10 MacArthur                       5-02.00      1.57m  

  9 Allen Li                  10 Plainview                       5-02.00      1.57m  

  9 Matthew Buhse             10 Island Trees                    5-02.00      1.57m  

 13 thomas clarke             10 Massapequa                      5-00.00      1.52m  

 13 Don Lee                   11 Plainview                       5-00.00      1.52m  

  

Event 36  Boys Discus Throw 



=================================================================================== 

    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals            

=================================================================================== 

  1 tim gungor                12 Massapequa                       128-10     39.26m  

  2 Eric Sheng                11 Syosset                          126-01     38.43m  

  3 Kevin Carboy              11 MacArthur                        125-10     38.35m  

  4 Sharif Hill-Dunning       12 Freeport                         119-00     36.27m  

  5 Joseph Stanco             12 Island Trees                     118-09     36.19m  

  6 Alexander Santiago        10 Bay Shore                        117-06     35.81m  

  7 leon white                10 Massapequa                       115-11     35.33m  

  8 Joseph DeSantis           11 MacArthur                        113-08     34.64m  

  9 Paul Chavez               11 East Meadow                      113-03     34.51m  

 10 Vincent Graziano          10 St. Anthony'                     110-07     33.70m  

 11 James Leddy               12 St. Anthony'                     109-08     33.42m  

 12 Hunter Jimenez            10 Lynbrook                         108-03     32.99m  

 13 Shane Rychlik             12 Bay Shore                        107-03     32.68m  

 14 Dominik Orames            10 Smithtown Ea                     105-09     32.23m  

 15 Robert Wertz              11 Smithtown Ea                     103-09     31.62m  

 16 Marco Santiago            10 Bay Shore                        100-05     30.60m  

 17 Domenic Stanco            10 Island Trees                      99-08     30.37m  

 18 jake finklestein          11 Massapequa                        97-01     29.59m  

 19 Anthony Sblendorio        10 Bay Shore                         96-07     29.43m  

 20 Sam Lugo                  11 MacArthur                         95-05     29.08m  

 21 Mathew Tyler              12 Hicksville                        95-02     29.00m  

 22 Ian Bukowski              11 Seaford                           94-11     28.93m  

 23 Michael Curran            11 St. Anthony'                      92-05     28.16m  

 24 Late Registration  1         Team  A                           92-03     28.11m  

 25 Elijah Jones              10 Bay Shore                         91-03     27.81m  

 26 Alexander Diachok         11 Seaford                           90-01     27.45m  

 27 Brandon Eybergen          11 St. Anthony'                      89-10     27.38m  

 28 Jean Leroy                11 Baldwin                           89-00     27.12m  

 29 Brandon Clerge            11 Baldwin                           88-10     27.07m  

 30 Bryant Bonilla            12 Wyandanch                         88-04     26.92m  

 31 Joshua Johnson            12 Wyandanch                         86-06     26.36m  

 32 Nick Swist                12 Seaford                           85-04     26.00m  

 33 Oladimeji Babalola        10 St. Anthony'                      84-05     25.73m  

 34 Kalvin Fabre              12 Division Ave                      84-04     25.70m  

 35 Matthew Nicholson         11 Port Washing                      83-11     25.57m  

 36 Miguel McKenzie           10 Baldwin                           83-02     25.34m  

 37 Tyler Czajkowski          10 St. Anthony'                      82-11     25.27m  

 38 Jeremy Tierney            10 Lynbrook                          82-03     25.06m  

 39 Brian Schwartz            11 MacArthur                         82-01     25.01m  

 40 Tom Amato                 10 Massapequa                        81-04     24.79m  

 41 Matthew Kim               10 Plainview                         80-10     24.63m  

 


